
Carpenter?s pencil - L. 300 mm

To draw

Carpenter's pencils are used to draw on all types of
surface including frames.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

25

25

300

0,205

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Marking and measuring

Ref. 155561

Box of 12 pencils

For dry and soft wood Length 300 mm

This pencil guarantees a professional quality and can be

sharpened from both ends.

Oval shape for a good grip. Easy to sharpen blue colour.

Soft and wide graphite for easier marking.

Technical sheet


